
Our efforts center on 
ensuring the success of the 

critical missions at Fort 
Eisenhower knowing the 
increased importance of 

this military installation to 
our Nation’s security.  



Why an Alliance?

Jan 2003 - threat of base 
closure

March 2003 – creation of 
the Alliance for Fort Gordon

Nov 2005 – installation 
spared 



Alliance for Fort 
Gordon/Eisenhower - History

The Alliance was created in March 2003 by Congressman Charlie 
Norwood as a non-profit organization with the primary mission to 
create awareness in the community of the threat of base closure and 
the potential economic impact should Ft Gordon be downsized or 
closed.

In November 2005, the 2005 Base Realignment and Closure (BRAC) 
Commission Report became law and Fort Gordon was officially spared 
any negative impact from this latest round of base realignment and 
closure.  The primary reason Fort Gordon survived was its military 
value - the ability to efficiently and effectively perform its assigned 
missions and its potential to support new missions.  Other major 
contributing factors, however, were the strong community support for 
our servicemembers and their families and the outstanding quality of 
life enjoyed by area residents.  (501 C 3)





Advocacy 
• BRAC prevention

• Joint Land Use Studies

• Quality of Life Studies 

• Compatible Use Buffer Program

• Naming Commission

• Army Cyber Command attraction 

• New Gate Advocacy

• 4.2 Billion Dollar Cyber Center Modernization

• I-20 interchange and connector

• Hurricane Helene – liaison  

•  etc. etc. etc…



REDESIGNATION CEREMONY – 27 OCTOBER 2023  



Advocacy I-20
4 February 2024 engagement

 Key points: 

• The project is currently in the early stages of the scoping 
phase. Scoping identifies obstacles, improvements, initial 
environmental requirements.
• Scoping also assesses the operational and safety impacts 
of traffic.
• The scoping phase transitions into concept design.
• The concept design (30%) provides more fidelity on 
phasing, costs, and timelines.
• The time from the initial scoping phase to 30% concept 
design is approximately 2yrs.
• A full environmental assessment if required will exceed 2 
years.
• Overall project cost +/- 10 miles of the interchange is 
approximately $210M.

Due outs: 
• The Garrison will provide the latest information on traffic 
counts at gates 1 and 6.
• GDOT will publish meeting minutes in about a week. 





ACE Committee

•2 States

•7 Counties

 Organically growing a knowledge-based 
workforce focused on cybersecurity and IT.

 Build a library of resources that all our 
network of partners to implement the 
programs most appropriate for their unique 
needs

 Key Components

 Awareness – engage students throughout 
their educational journey to not only create 
awareness and excitement about the field, 
but also ensure a strong foundation is laid 
from which to build.

 Education & Training – take formal and 
informal approaches to engage students 
with varying levels of interests, abilities, and 
desires 

 Professional Development – provide 
teachers with the necessary training and 
resources is critical to developing future 
talent in a systemic and sustainable way



18

83

100

121

102
105

102 102

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

CyberPatriot Teams Across the Fort Gordon/Eisenhower Cyber District

Our Team Totals



2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

Our Team Totals 18 83 100 121 102 105 102 102 98

18

83

100

121

102
105

102 102
98

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

To
ta

l T
ea

m
s

Axis Title

CyberPatriot Teams Across the Fort Eisenhower Cyber District

Our Team Totals



2024 Alliance for Fort Eisenhower, 
CyberPatriot Summer Camp efforts 
resulted in:

• 218 total CyberPatriot (standard and 
advanced) campers between the ages of 
10 and 17

• 66% had an immediate family member 
serving in the United States Military

• 40% of campers were female 

• Campers came from four different states 
and 13 different counties

• Every camper attended camp FREE of 
charge



Thank You
AT&T



Just one of the 
advantages of having 
Fort Eisenhower in 
your backyard

• 2,866 = United States military service 
members released from active duty and 
received a DD Form 214. (includes those 
USAR/ARNG here for training and 
returning to their units in our area). This 
is guardsmans, reserves, service 
members ETSing, and retiring. 

• In 2022, 1,631 Service Members 
(includes all services) separated or 
retired from Fort Eisenhower. 



Our Strength Comes From 

Our Board of Directors and 

our Amazing Partners
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